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Create a Unique Display Be Part of the 
Fight Against Cancer!

Receive FREE Cancer
Awareness Material

? =

Support Cancer 
Patients, Education

& Research

Create Cancer Awareness



CANCER STATISTICS
Every year 14 million people world-wide hear the words:

“You have Cancer”
Ÿ One in 4 South Africans is 

affected by cancer through 
diagnosis of family, friends 
or self.

Ÿ 90% of cancers are caused 
by environmental and 
lifestyle factors such as 
smoking, diet and lack of 
exercise. 

Ÿ More than 100 000 
South Africans are 
diagnosed with cancer 
every year.

Ÿ The South African cancer 
survival rate is 6/10

* “Origin unknown” means that it is not possible to determine where the cancer originated in the body

Top 5 Cancers among:
Stats as per Na�onal Cancer Registry (2010)

SA Women
Life�me risk 1:9
1. Breast
2. Cervical
3. Origin unknown*
4. Colorectal
5. Kaposi Sarcoma

SA Men
Life�me risk 1:8
1. Prostate
2. Origin unknown*
3. Kaposi Sarcoma
4. Lung
5. Colorectal



Company Name:

Contact Person:

Physical Address:

P O Box:

Tel:                                                                   Fax:

E-mail:                                                       Vat No.: 

Order Form (Please fill in and fax back to us or your official order)

Signature:                                           Date:         

Tel: (011) 452-1101  |  Fax: (011) 609-3898

IVORS V WRU EE S KRECNIN AT CE  R LN AATION

Please tick the length you wish to purchase:

200m

300m

500m

* Includes Delivery

R10 741,00

R15 145,50

R22 080,00

R9 340,00

R13 170,00

R19 200,00

R1 401,00

R1 975,50

R2 880,00

1000m

100m R5 650,00 R847,50 R6 497,50

R30 050,00 R4 507,50 R34 557,50

Length Price* VAT Total

100 Meter x 600 mm Banner Roll


