

Tel: (011) 452-1101 *E-mail: chapmar@global.co.za*



Research • Educate • Support

WHY YOU SHOULD SUPPORT THE CANCER BANNERTHON

Create a Unique Display





Be Part of the Fight Against Cancer!

Create Cancer Awareness





Receive FREE Cancer Awareness Material



CARN SA Cancer Association of South Africa®

> Support Cancer Patients, Education & Research



CANCER STATISTICS

Every year 14 million people world-wide hear the words: **"You have Cancer"**

SA Men

1. Prostate

Lifetime risk 1:8

2. Origin unknown*

3. Kaposi Sarcoma

Top 5 Cancers among: Stats as per National Cancer Registry (2010)

SA Women Lifetime risk 1:9

- 1. Breast
- 2. Cervical
- 3. Origin unknown*
- 4. Colorectal
- 5. Kaposi Sarcoma
- 5. Colorectal

4. Lung

- One in 4 South Africans is affected by cancer through diagnosis of family, friends or self.
- 90% of cancers are caused by environmental and lifestyle factors such as smoking, diet and lack of exercise.
- More than 100 000 South Africans are diagnosed with cancer every year.
- The South African cancer survival rate is 6/10

st "Origin unknown" means that it is not possible to determine where the cancer originated in the body

		Antional ganger		Join the against cancer.			
Research + Educate - Support Tel: (011) 452-1101 Fax: (011) 609-3898							
Order Form (Please fill in and fax back to us or your official order)							
Company Name:							
Contact Person:							
Physical Address:							
P O Box:							
Tel: Fax:							
E-mail	:	Vat No.:	·				
Please	tick the length you	wish to purchase: 00 mm Banner R	oll <u>*</u> #	ncludes Delivery			
	1	T					
\checkmark	Length	Price*	VAT	Total			
	100m	R5 650,00	R847,50	R6 497,50			
	200m	R9 340,00	R1 401,00	R10 741,00			

	100 Meter x 60	0 mm Banner Ro	ɔll * In	* Includes Delivery		
\checkmark	Length	Price*	VAT	Total		
	100m	R5 650,00	R847,50	R6 497,50		
	200m	R9 340,00	R1 401,00	R10 741,00		
	300m	R13 170,00	R1 975,50	R15 145,50		
	500m	R19 200,00	R2 880,00	R22 080,00		
	1000m	R30 050,00	R4 507,50	R34 557,50		

City

the fight against cancer!

the fight against

Signature: _____ Date: _____

8

the fight against cancer!